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MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 02/05/2025 AT 09:06am

01/01/2025 THRU 01/31/2025 - PAGE 1

CIVIL DISTRIBUTIONS

APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND
COUNTY DISPCUTE RESOLUTION FUND
LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND

SHERIFF FEE

DISTRICT CLERK

COUNTY JURY FUND

COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND

COUNTY RECORDS MGMT & PRESERVATION
COURT FACILITY FEE FUND

CCUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND

CCURT REPORTER SERVICES FUND
CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUNT

GENERAL DISTRIBUTIONS

CERTIFICATION AND SEAL

COPIZS ELECTRONIC

DISTRICT CLERK

PASSPCRT APPLICATION FEE - DC
PASSPORT PHOTQ - DC

010-2219
010-2232
010-2248
010-4104
010-4109
057-4195
C84-4119
£87-4181
€90-4127
091-4128
095-4120
160-410%

010-4109
010-4109
010-4109
010-4109
010-4109

RESEARCH FEE -

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS:

CREDIT CARD CHARGES:
EFILING CC CHARGES:
EFILING CHECK CHARGES:
ERECORDING CC CHARGES:

ESCROW CHARGES

ESCROW PAYMENTS
REIMBURSEMENT :

TOTAL DEPOSIT:

NON-DISBURSED FEES

PERDUE BRANDON

=<PCs

DEBT COLLECTION FOR PAYOUT:
PUBLICATION FEE - PERDUE BRANDCN-DC:

AD LITEM FEE

- DC:

TOTAL RECEIVED:

20.
60.
.00
.00
113.

40.

12
25

B0
120
80

990.

15.
26.
180.
1,155.

300

1,676

2,666.

1,461.
200.
890,
250.

3,796.

Qo
Qo

0o
00

.00
.00
.00
140.
100,
200.

00
00
00

00

00
60
00
00

.00

.60

60

75
00
20
00

95

SUMMARY BREAKDOWN

.00
.60

.6C

OVER/SHORT

)

TOTAL FINE a
TOTAL ALL OTHER FEES 2,856
TOTAL 2,668
CHECKS 3,116.95
CASH 480.00
CASH REFUND (0.00
MONEY ORDER 200.C0

CREDIT CARD 756.60



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 02/05/2025 AT 09:06am
01/01/2025 THRU 01/31/2025 - PAGE 2

EFILING COLL CC 915.00

EF UNCOLLECTED 548.00

EFILE TOTAL 1,463.00
EFILING CHECK 0.00
ERECORDING CC 0.00
DIRECT DEPOSIT 0.00
CASHIER'S CHECK 0.00
TOTAL 5,468.55

RECEIPT NO. 202638 TO 202696

EXCLUDING TS/WF/NC/UN RECEIPT NO.

ALL RECEIPT NO. 202638 TO 20269¢
PAY TYPE SECTION

Credit Card Payments
010-4109 - CERTIFICATION AND SEAL 75¢6.60
TOTAL 756.60

Cash, Checks, and Money Orders Collected

010-4104 - SHERIFF FEE 25.00
010-4108 - DISTRICT CLERK 3,521.95
4118 - AD LITEM FEE - DC 250,00
TOTAL 3,796.95
Efiled Transactions Collected
01¢=-221% - APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM 20.00
010-2232 -~ COUNTY DISPCUTE RESOLUTIO 60.00
010-2248 - LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 12.00
010-4108% - DISTRICT CLERK 63.00
057-4135 - COUNTY JURY FUND 40.00
084-4119 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 80.00
087-4181 - COUNTY RECORDE MGMT & PRE 120.00
0930-4127 - COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 80.00
091-4128 - COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 140.C0
095-4120 - COURT REPCRTER SERVICES F 100.C0
16C-410¢ - CLERK OF THE CCURT ACCOUN 200.C0
TOTAL 915.00
REPORT TOTAL 5,468 .55

Non Disbursed Fee Detail

Fee: DC93  RESEARCH FE 1461.75

DATE RCPT# CAUSE NAME FEE . AMT
01/02/2025 202639 DCV-18925-14 MARCUS YOHNER 100.00
01/21/2025 202674 DCV-20447-21 == 11.7
01/21/2025 202675 DCV-18727-13 ) 750.0C
01/21/2025 202676 DCV-20015-18 - 200.00
31/21/2025 202677 DCV-18967-14 == 300.0¢C
01/30/2025 202695 DCV-18925-14 MARCUS YOHNER i00.0¢C

1461.75
Fee: COLLEC DEBT COLLEC 200.00

DATE  RCPT# CAUSE NAME FEE . AMT

01/03/2025 202643 DCV-20243-19 MIKE AND SAWNYA BULLOCK 200.00

200.00




MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 02/05/2025 AT 09:06am
01/01/2025 THRU 01/31/2025 - PAGE 3

Fee: DC131 PUBLICATION 890.20
DATE RCPT# CAUSE NAME FEE . AMT
01/21/2025 202673 DCV-20447-21 —— 488 .28
01/21/2025 202675 DCV-18727-13 - 150.00
01/21/2025 202676 DCV-20015-18 e 150.00
01/21/2025 202677 DCV-18967-14 o 101.92
890.20

Fee: DC106 AD LITEM FE 250.00
DATE  RCPT# CAUSE NAME FEE . AMT
01/21/2025 202677 DCV-18967-14 - 250.00

250.00




MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 02/05/2025 AT 09:06am
01/01/2025 THRU 01/31/2025 - PAGE 4
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

ACCOUNT .DETAIL.SECTION

CIVIL DETAIL FOR APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND 010-2219

202638
202659
202689
202692

CIVIL DETAIL FOR COUNTY DISPOUTE RESOLUTIO

202638
202659
202689
202692

01/02/2025
01/10/2025
01/28/2025
01/28/2025

RE DATE
01/02/2025
01/10/2025
01/28/2025
01/28/2025

[RAN

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

20.00

]
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

60.00

EF
EF
EF
EF

EF
EF
EF
EF

366.00
350.00
350.00
366.00

FUND 010-2232

CIVIL DETAIL FOR LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 010-2248

202638
202659
202689
202692

RE
01/02/2025
01/10/2025
01/28/2025
01/28/2025

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

12.00

CIVIL DETAIL FOR SHERIFF FEE 010-4104

RECEIPT #

202676

CIVIL DETAIL FOR DISTRICT CLERK 010-4109

202638
202645
202645
202649
202676
202692
202692

CIVIL DETAIL FOR

RECEILP]
202638
202659
202689
202692

CIVIL DETAIL FOR

01/21/2025

01/02/2025
01/03/2025
01/03/2025
01/06/2025
01/21/2025
01/28/2025
01/28/2025

o DA ,
01/02/2025
01/10/2025
01/28/2025

01/28/2025

COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 084-4119

RECEIPT #
202638 01/02/2025
202659 01/10/2025

L RAN

25.00

25.00

16.00
15.00
8.00
8.00
50.00
8.00
8.00

113.00

COUNTY JURY FUND 057-4195

Q7
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

40.00

20.00
20.00

EF
EF
EF
EF

CK

EF
EF
EF
EF
CK
EF
EF

EF
EF
EF
EF

EF
EF

P

PE

366.00
350.00
350.00
366.00

425.00

366.00
23.00
23.00

8.00

425.00

366.00

366.00

366.00
350.00

CAUSE NO

GARY MCLAREN
PATRICIA ANGELA MOLI
NICK LUIS OLGUIN
MICHAEL H CARPER

DCV-21019-25
DCV-21021-25
DCV-21025-25
DCV-21026-25

CAUSE NO

GARY MCLAREN
PATRICIA ANGELA MOLI
NICK LUIS OLGUIN
MICHAEL H CARPER

ID

DCV-21019-25
DCV-21021-25
DCV-21025-25
DCV-21026-25

CAUSE NO

GARY MCLAREN
PATRICIA ANGELA MOLI
NICK LUIS OLGUIN
MICHAEL H CARPER

DCV-21019-25
DCV-21021-25
DCV-21025-25
DCV-21026-25

CAUSE NO

PAID

DCV-20015-18

CAUSE NO

GARY MCLAREN
ELIZABETH D ODLE
ELIZABETH D ODLE
ANNA J. RICKER

MICHAEL H CARPER
MICHAEL H CARPER

DCV-21019-25
DCV-20702-22
DCV-20702-22
DCV-21017-24
DCV-20015-18
DCV-21026-25
DCV-21026-25

PAID CAUSE NO

PATRICIA ANGELA MOLI
NICK LUIS OLGUIN
MICHAEL H CARPER

1D

DCV-21019-25
DCV-21021-25
DCV-21025-25
DCV-21026-25

CAUSE NO

GARY MCLAREN
PATRICIA ANGELA MOLI

DCV-21019~25
DCV-21021-25



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 02/05/2025 AT 09:06am
01/01/2025 THRU 01/31/2025 - PAGE 5
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

202689
202692

01/28/2025
01/28/2025

20.00 EF
20.00 EF

350.00 NICK LUIS OLGUIN
366.00 MICHAEL H CARPER

80.00

CIVIL DETAIL FOR COUNTY RECORDS MGMT & PRESERVATION ACCOUNT 087-4181
T PAID

DCV-21025-25
DCV-21026-25

202638 01/02/2025 30.00 EF 366.00 GARY MCLAREN DCV-21019-25
202659 01/10/2025 30.00 EF 350.00 PATRICIA ANGELA MOLI DCV-21021-25
202689 01/28/2025 30.00 EF 350.00 NICK LUIS OLGUIN DCV-21025-25
202692 01/28/2025 30.00 EF 366.00 MICHAEL H CARPER DCV-21026-25
120.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 090-4127
ID CAUSE NO
202638 01/02/2025 20.00 EF 366.00 GARY MCLAREN DCV-21019-25
202659 01/10/2025 20.00 EF 350.00 PATRICIA ANGELA MOLI DCV-21021-25
202689 01/28/2025 20.00 EF 350.00 NICK LUIS OLGUIN DCV-21025-25
202692 01/28/2025 20.00 EF 366.00 MICHAEL H CARPER DCV-21026-25
80.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 091-4128
RE PAID
202638 01/02/2025 35.00 EF 366.00 GARY MCLAREN DCV-21019-25
202659 01/10/2025 35.00 EF 350.00 PATRICIA ANGELA MOLI DCV-21021-25
202689 01/28/2025 35.00 EF 350.00 NICK LUIS OLGUIN DCV-21025-25
202692 01/28/2025 35.00 EF 366.00 MICHAEL H CARPER DCV-21026-25
140.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COURT REPORTER SERVICES FUND 095-4120
T CAUSE NO
202638 01/02/2025 25.00 EF 366.00 GARY MCLAREN DCV-21019-25
202659 01/10/2025 25.00 EF 350.00 PATRICIA ANGELA MOLI DCV-21021-25
202689 01/28/2025 25.00 EF 350.00 NICK LUIS OLGUIN DCV-21025-25
202692 01/28/2025 25.00 EF 366.00 MICHAEL H CARPER DCV-21026-25
100.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUNT 160-4109
_RECEIPT # CAUSE NO
202638 01/02/2025 50.00 EF 366.00 GARY MCLAREN DCV-21019-25
202659 01/10/2025 50.00 EF 350.00 PATRICIA ANGELA MOLI DCV-21021-25
202689 01/28/2025 50.00 EF 350.00 NICK LUIS OLGUIN DCV-21025-25
202692 01/28/2025 50.00 EF 366.00 MICHAEL H CARPER DCV-21026-25
200.00
GENERAL DETAIL FOR CERTIFICATION AND SEAL 010-4109
RECEL D] Rr WALE LRAN L O] PR o WHO PAID
202647 01/06/2025 5.00 cc 30.00 JERRY TORRES 100315263350
202671 01/21/2025 5.00 ca 35.00 DCV-18876-13 VIRGINA
202680 01/22/2025 5.00 cc 41.00 AUTUMN MCKNIGHT 100316966873
15.00

GENERAL DETAIL FOR COPIES ELECTRONIC 010-4109



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 02/05/2025 AT 09:06am
01/01/2025 THRU 01/31/2025 - PAGE 6

ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

202655
202655

01/08/2025
01/08/2025

10.00 cc
16.60 ccC

26.60

GENERAL DETAIL FOR DISTRICT CLERK 010-4109

RECEIPT #

202647 01/06/2025
202648 01/06/2025
202660 01/10/2025
202660 01/10/2025
202661 01/10/2025
202661 01/10/2025
202662 01/13/2025
202662 01/13/2025
202671 01/21/2025
202680 01/22/2025

25.00 cc
20.00 ca
5.00 ccC
9.00 ccC
5.00 ccC
14.00 cc
31.00 cc
5.00 cc
30.00 ca
36.00 cc

180.00

PAID

CAUSE NO

26.60 PAUL MANICCHIA FOR W
26.60 PAUL MANICCHIA FOR W

20.
14.
14.
19.
19.
36.
36.
35.
41.

GENERAL DETAIL FOR PASSPORT APPLICATION FEE - DC 010-4109

RECEIPT #

202640 01/02/2025
202651 01/06/2025
202652 01/07/2025
202653 01/07/2025
202656 01/08/2025
202658 01/10/2025
202665 01/15/2025
202666 01/16/2025
202668 01/21/2025
202669 01/21/2025
202670 01/21/2025
202672 01/21/2025
202682 01/23/2025
202682 01/23/2025
202683 01/24/2025
202684 01/24/2025
202685 01/24/2025
202688 01/27/2025
202690 01/28/2025
202693 01/30/2025
202694 01/30/2025
202696 01/31/2025

202651
202652
202653
202656
202658
202664
202665
202666
202668

01/06/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/08/2025
01/10/2025
01/14/2025
01/15/2025
01/16/2025
01/21/2025

GENERAL DETAIL FOR PASSPORT PHOTO - DC 010-4109

LRAN LO]

30.00 cc

10.00 cc
10.00 cc
10.00 cc
20.00 CcC
10.00 cCa
10.00 cCa
40.00 ccC
10.00 CK

Y

35.00 cCK 35
105.00 cc 135
35.00 cc 45,
35.00 cc 45.
35.00 cc 45.
70.00 cC 90
35.00 ca 45
140.00 cc,ca 180.
35.00 CK,CK 55.
35.00 cCa 45.
35.00 ca 45.
35.00 ca 45.
35.00 CK,CK 90
35.00 CK,CK 90.
35.00 cK 35,
105.00 ca 135.
70.00 CK 90.
70.00 ccC 70.
35.00 cc 45
35.00 cc 35.
70.00 CK 90.
35.00 CK 45,
1,155.00

'YPES

180.
55.

.00
00
00
00
00
00
0o
00
00
00

.00
.00
00
00
00
.00
.00
00
00
00
00
00
.00
00
00
00
00
00
.00
00
00
00

100315599156
100315599156

JERRY TORRES

NATHAN GREEN

NICK CARDENAS

NICK CARDENAS
MAKAYLA CANTU
MAKAYLA CANTU
SHAWNDI HALL

SHAWNDI HALL
DCV-18876-13 VIRGINA
AUTUMN MCKNIGHT

REC DATE _ TRANS TOT PAY TYPES  REC TOT WHO PAID

100315263350
NATHAN GREEN
100315815999
100315815999
100315818997
100315818997
100315962347
100315962347

100316966873

CONNIE MAXWELL
MARTIN JARAMILLO
CHARLES WORTHAM
BRITTNEE PARKEY
ELISEO ALVIDREZ
Misty & Augustine Ra
MAZABA CHAPOL FERNAN
MIGUEL NUNEZ MIGUEL
EVELYN J. MIKESKA,6BR
Dora Mireles

Monica Potts

SOPHIA GAYTAN

DIEGO CAUDILLO,EVAN
DIEGO CAUDILLO,EVAN
Cebia Johnson 410 Sm

ANABEL PEREZ
AUTUMN ACEVEDO
PAUL BORING

WHO

1807
100315323800
100315425053
100315458355
100315611793
Misty Ramos
MAZABA CHAPOL F
100316400179
5031

Dora Mireles
Monica Potts
SOPHIA GAYTAN
1025

1025

Cebia Johnson
Luis Gustavo Ch

2166
100317587486
100317807992
SALVADOR CASTANEDA 100318334097
BRENT AND CHERYL ROS 1158
GEMA MCKINNERNEY 1519
PAID CAUSE NO
MARTIN JARAMILLO 100315323800
CHARLES WORTHAM 100315425053
BRITTNEE PARKEY 100315458355
ELISEO ALVIDREZ 100315611793

Misty & Augustine Ra
RILEY CHANTEL KAY
MAZABA CHAPOL FERNAN
MIGUEL NUNEZ, MIGUEL
EVELYN J. MIKESKA,6BR

Misty Ramos
RILEY CHANTEL K
MAZABA CHAPOL F
100316400179
5031



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 02/05/2025 AT 09:06am
01/01/2025 THRU 01/31/2025 - PAGE 7
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

202668 01/21/2025 10.00 CK,CK 55.00 EVELYN J. MIKESKA,BR 5031

202669 01/21/2025 10.00 ca 45.00 Dora Mireles Dora Mireles
202670 01/21/2025 10.00 ca 45.00 Monica Potts Monica Potts
202672 01/21/2025 10.00 CA 45.00 SOPHIA GAYTAN SOPHIA GAYTAN
202682 01/23/2025 10.00 CK,CK 90.00 DIEGO CAUDILLO,EVAN 1025

202682 01/23/2025 10.00 CK,CK 90.00 DIEGO CAUDILLO,EVAN 1025

202684 01/24/2025 30.00 ca 135.00 Luis Gustavo Ch
202685 01/24/2025 20.00 CK 90.00 ANABEL PEREZ 2166

202690 01/28/2025 10.00 ccC 45.00 PAUL BORING 100317807992
202694 01/30/2025 20.00 CK 90.00 BRENT AND CHERYL ROS 1158

202696 01/31/2025 10.00 CK 45.00 GEMA MCKINNERNEY 1519

300.00
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MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 02/05/2025 AT 09:04am

01/01/2025 THRU 01/31/2025 - PAGE 1

CRIMINAL DISTRIBUTIONS

JUROR REIMBURSEMENT FEE 31C-2231
CONSCLIDATED COURT COST 010-4109

CISTRICT CLERK

010-4109

CCURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY FEE - DC 010-4117

FINE-DC 010-42Q9
DC-CO RECORDS MANAGEMENT C85-41381
RECORDS MANAGEMENT FEE - DC 0B85-4181

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS :
CREDIT CARD CHARGES:
EFILING CC CHARGES:

EFILING CHECK CHARGES:
ERECORDING CC CHARGES:

ESCROW CHARGES
ESCROW PAYMENTS
REIMBURSEMENT :

TOTAL DEPOSIT:

NON-DISBURSED FEES
RESTITUTION:

(PAYMENTS BY C.C. ONLY) RESTITUTION:

RESTITUTION - DC:

TOTAL RECEIVED:

370.00
104.00
98.00
229.00
50.00
25.00

877.00

877.00
(627.00)
(0.00)
(0.00)
(0.00)
(0.00)

0.00

0.00

250.00

113.00
137.00
378.00

878.00

SUMMARY BREAKDCWN

TOTAL FINE 86.00

TOTAL ALL OTHER FEES 791.00

TOTAL 877.00

OVER/SHORT

CHECKS 200.00
CASH 398.00
CASH REFUND (0.00)
MONEY CRDER 280.00
CREDIT CARD 627.00
EFILING CC 0.00
EFILING CHECK 0.00
ERECORDING CC 0.00
DIRECT DEPOSIT 0.00
CASEIER'S CHECK 0.00
TOTAL 1,505.00

RECEIPT NC. 202641 TO 202687
EXCLUDING TS/WF/NC/UN RECEIPT NO. 202691

ALL RECEIPT NQ.
PAY TYPE SECTION

Credit Card Payments
010-2231
01C-410%
01C-4208

202641 TO 202691

- JURCR REIMBURSEMENT FEE
- CONSOLIDATED COURT COST
- FINE-DC

1.00
241.00
173.00




MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 02/05/2025 AT 09:04am
01/01/2025 THRU 01/31/2025 - PAGE 2

085-4181 - RECORDS MANAGEMENT FEE - 75.C0
REST - RESTITUTION 137.00
TOTAL 627.00

Cash, Checks, and Money Orders Collected

010-410% - DISTRICT CLERK 233.00
010-4117 - COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 98.00
01C0-4208 - FINE-DC 56.00

EST - RESTITUTION 491.00
TOTAL 878.00

No Charge, Time Served and Waived Fee

010-2223 - SPECIALTY CCURT ACCT 25.00
010-2231 - JUROR REIMBURSEMENT FEE 1.090
‘ 01C-4108 - CONSOLIDATED COURT COST 227.00
084-411% - COURTHOUSE SECURITY 10.00
085-4181 - RECORDS MANAGEMENT FEE - 25.00
‘ 085-4182 - TECH/ARCHIVE FUND-DC 4.00
4117 - APPOINTED ATTORNEY FEES-R €33.38
4119 - TIME PAYMENT REIMBURSEMEN 14.62
| TOTAL 940.00
\ REPORT TOTAL 2,445.00
Non Disbursed Fee Detail
Fee: REST RESTITUTION 113.00
DATE RCPT# CAUSE NAME FEE . AMT
01/03/2025 202642 DCR-6441-24 SALINAS, ISIDORO MONTOYA 8.0
01/07/2025 202654 DCR-6463-24 CRUZ, LAURA NANCY ¢.00
01/24/2025 202686 DCR-6228-22 PEREZ-HERNANDEZ, DIEGO 45,400
113.00
Fee: REST-C (PAYMENTS BY C.C. O  137.00
DATE RCPT# CAUSE NAME FEE , AMT
1 01/23/2025 202681 DCR-6255-22 FISHER, LANDON TYCE 137.00
137.00
Fee: DC29 RESTITUTION 378.00
DATE RCPT# CAUSE NAME FEE . AMT
01/16/2025 202667 DCR-5668-17 MORRIS, CHRISTOPHER LEE 178.00
01/22/2025 202678 DCR-4904-12 RODRIGUEZ, KYLE 150.00
01/22/2025 202679 DCR-5093-14 MARTINEZ, ALBERTO 50.00

378.00




MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 02/05/2025 AT 09:04am
01/01/2025 THRU 01/31/2025 - PAGE 3
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

ACCOUNT .DETAIL.SECTION
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR JUROR REIMBURSEMENT FEE 010-2231

D CAUSE NO

202681 01/23/2025 1.00 cc 350.00 FISHER, LANDON TYCE DCR-6255-22
1.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR CONSOLIDATED COURT COST 010-4109

WH CAUSE NO
202644 01/03/2025 48.00 cc 50.00 TOVAR, JOSE MANUEL J DCR-6459-24
202654 01/07/2025 113.00 ca 175.00 CRUZ, LAURA NANCY DCR-6463-24
202657 01/08/2025 24.00 ca 26.00 SANCHEZ, CALEB MICHA DCR-6469-24
202681 01/23/2025 185.00 cc 350.00 FISHER, LANDON TYCE DCR-6255-22

370.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR DISTRICT CLERK 010-4109

_mm_ummmmzzs_wmm

202641 01/02/2025 2. 40. SMITH, MIKE 3413

202642 01/03/2025 2.00 CA 10.00 SALINAS, ISIDORO MON DCR-6441-24
202644 01/03/2025 2,00 cc 50.00 TOVAR, JOSE MANUEL J DCR-6459-24
202646 01/06/2025 2.00 MO 100.00 GUTIERREZ, RAY JR, 3729

202650 01/06/2025 80.00 ca 100.00 TAMPLIN, RICHARD DCR-5844-19
202650 01/06/2025 2.00 ca 100.00 TAMPLIN, RICHARD DCR-5844-19
202654 01/07/2025 2.00 ca 175.00 CRUZ, LAURA NANCY DCR-6463-24
202657 01/08/2025 2.00 ca 26.00 SANCHEZ, CALEB MICHA DCR-6469-24
202663 01/14/2025 2.00 cc 50.00 TREVINO, DAVID AGAPI DCR-6160-21
202667 01/16/2025 2.00 MO 180.00 MORRIS, CHRISTOPHER DCR-5668-17
202681 01/23/2025 2.00 cc 350.00 FISHER, LANDON TYCE DCR-6255-22
202686 01/24/2025 2.00 ca 47.00 PEREZ-HERNANDEZ, DIE DCR-6228-22
202687 01/27/2025 2.00 cc 177.00 TAMPLIN, RICHARD DCR-5844-19

T 104.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY FEE - DC 010-4117
D.
202646 01/06/2025 98.00 MO 100.00 GUTIERREZ, RAY JR. 3729

98.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR FINE-DC 010-4209
RECEIPT # REC DATE _ TRANS TOT PAY TYPES  REC TOT WHO PAID

202641 01/02/2025 38.00 cCa 40.00 SMITH, MIKE 3413
202650 01/06/2025 18.00 ca 100.00 TAMPLIN, RICHARD DCR-5844-19
202663 01/14/2025 48.00 cc 50.00 TREVINO, DAVID AGAPI DCR-6160-21
202687 01/27/2025 125.00 cc 177.00 TAMPLIN, RICHARD DCR-5844-19
229.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR DC-CO RECORDS MANAGEMENT 085-4181
ID CAUSE NO
202687 01/27/2025 50.00 ccC 177.00 TAMPLIN, RICHARD DCR-5844-19

50.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR RECORDS MANAGEMENT FEE - DC 085-4181

RECEIPT # REC DATE  TRANS TOT PAY TYPES  REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
202681 01/23/2025 25.00 cc 350.00 FISHER, LANDON TYCE DCR-6255-22




MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 02/05/2025 AT 09:04am
01/01/2025 THRU 01/31/2025 - PAGE 4
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

25.00
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TITLE REPORT

JANUARY 2025
STATE $1,910.00
COUNTY $1,171.00

TOTAL $3,081.00




MONTHLY TITLE REPORT TOTALS

FOR THE MONTH OF:  JANUARY 2024
DATE STATE COUNTY TOTAL
1/1 0.00 0.00 0.00
1/2 40.00 25.00 65.00
1/3 56.00 35.00 91.00
1/6 121.00 35.00 156.00
1/7 160.00 100.00 260.00
1/8 144.00 90.00 234.00
1/9 56.00 35.00 91.00
1/10 40.00 25.00 65.00
1/13 152.00 95.00 247.00
1/14 48.00 30.00 78.00
1/15 32.00 20.00 52.00
1/16 60.00 96.00 156.00
1/17 144.00 90.00 234.00
1/20 0.00 0.00 0.00
1/21 144.00 90.00 234.00
1/22 16.00 10.00 26.00
1/23 112.00 70.00 182.00
1/24 72.00 45.00 117.00
1/27 192.00 120.00 312.00
1/28 24.00 15.00 39.00
1/29 129.00 40.00 169.00
1/30 104.00 65.00 169.00
1/31 64.00 40.00 104.00

GRAND TOTALS: S 1,910.00

S 1,171.00

S 3,081.00




MONTHLY TITLE REPORT TOTALS

Canauy -

tedol de™

FOR THE MONTH OF: a 0235
DATE STATE counTyY TOTAL
0l- Ol Q D) S}
0l1-02 || 40.00 A1 00 Uh-00
D1-03 || Al-0o 30 00| |__9]-00
O] - Ole | | )a1. 00 2500 || ISl.00
01- 07 || /w0-09 (0000 [ | ~p. 00
01-0% || 1ud.00 .00 | | 03400
01-09 D00 2300 | | 4la0
Ol- 10 L0 .00 NA-00 (1700
Ol-13 || 153.00 A5 0O | | Q41.00
Of- 14 4 .00 20.00| | 7800
0115 24.00 20-00| | G340
Ol-1C || (,0.00 Al, 00 [Ho.00
Ol-17 144.00] [ 20.00 || 923400
Dl-00 78 7] i3
O1-a1 || 19400)| acoo|| azton
01-82 || /oo || (0.00 2. 00
01-33 [12-00 T0-00 || 1%2.00
O1*o4 || T2.00 1] Y5900/ 1\]-00
O1-97 || W00 || \®n.00]| 21800
O1-98 A4 DD 1900 29.00
01-a9 | [/24.00 || 4.00 We2.00
01-30 | [ [0 (17200 144.00
0! - 3\ 4 00 || 4o.00 U060

GranpTotats: | 4 (). 00 1L11).00 f) ngl.l)f)



LOCAL

'SHORT WEEK
TOTAL

COMMISSION

TOTAL

REGISTRATION

TOTAL

STATE

TOTAL

TOTALS

GRAND TOTAL

JANUARY 01, 2025 THRU JANUARY 31, 2025
MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION REPORT

‘01-01/01-05-2025
01-06 / 01-12-2025
01-13/01-19-2025
01-20 / 01-26-2025

'01-27 /01-31-2025

'01-01 /01-05-2025
01-06 / 01-12-2025
01-13/01-19-2025
01-20/01-26-2025

01-27/01-31-2025

‘01-01 /01-05-2025
01-06 / 01-12-2025
01-13/01-18-2025
01-20/01-26-2025

‘01-27 /01-31-2025

01-01/701-05-2025
01-06 / 01-12-2025
01-13/01-19-2025
01-20/01-26-2025

()1.27 01-31-202¢F

0101 /701-05-2025
01-06 / 01-12-2025
01-13/01-19-2025
01-20 / 01-26-2025

1 7 (11-31-20)78

I 900 00
3,030.00
2,200.00
1,970.00

2. 900 00

12,000.00

11014 56
17.443.94
13,503.62
11,545.46

18 960 69

72,468.27

3.812.13
3,309.55
2.303.05

68 75

15,254.08

4475 16
24 ,286.07
19,013.17
15,818.51

c"E‘ 624 44

99,722.35

LAMB COUNTY

LOCAL
COMMISSION
REGISTRATION

TOTAL

STATE

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

N

12,000.00

72,468.27
84 ,468.27
2,060.60
3,812.13
3,309.55

2,303.05
3,768.75

15,254.08

84,468.27
15,254.08

99,722.35



POSTAGE COLLECTIONS FOR AUTO
MONTHLY REPORT 25-Jan

DAY: POSTAGE:

2 7.00
3 0.00
6 0.00
7 0.00
8 14.00
9 14.00
10 0.00
13 0.00
14 0.00
15 0.00
16 0.00
17 0.00
21 0.00
22 0.00
23 0.00
24 0.00
27 0.00
28 0.00 HOLIDAY 01-01 & 01-20
29 0.00
30 0.00
31 0.00

Total: 35.00



ADULT PROBATION

January 1-31, 2025

CASELOAD
600-4141 FELONY ADMINISTRATIVE FEES $ 0.00
600-4137 FELONY DRUG TEST FEES $  108.45
600-4140 FELONY EXTENSION FEES $  415.00
600-4138 FELONY PRE-TRIAL FEES $  210.00
600-4136 FELONY PROBATION FEES $ 4,913.00
600-4139 FELONY TRANSFER FEE $  350.00
TOTAL FELONY FEES COLLECTED $ 5,996.45
600-4141 MISDEMEANOR ADMINISTRATIVE FEES $ 0.00
600-4131 MISDEMEANOR DRUG TEST FEES $ 0.00
600-4132 MISDEMEANOR EXTENSION FEES $ 40.00
600-4133 MISDEMEANOR PRE-TRIAL FEES $  370.00
600-4130 MISDEMEANOR PROBATION FEES $ 1,720.00
600-4134 MISDEMEANOR TRANSFER FEE $ 0.00
TOTAL MISDEMEANOR FEES COLLECTED $ 2,130.00
PR- BOND
604-4136 FELONY - PT SUPERVISION FEE $ 1,050.00
604-4130 MISDEMEANOR- PT SUPERVISION FEE $  920.00
1,970.00
600.01 GRAND TOTAL OF THIS DEPOSIT $ 10,096.45



LAMB COUNTY
COLLECTION SUMMARY FOR CASE TYPE: ALL
FROM 01/01/25 THRU 01/31/25

OFFICER: ALL
COURT: ALL
COUNTY: ALL

PAYMENT TYPE: ALL
COLLECTIONS FOR CSCD

DT DRUG TEST 108.45
EF EXTENSION FEE 455.00
PF PROBATION FEES 6,633.00
PTF PRETRIAL FEE ‘ 580.00
PTS PT SUPERVISION FEE 1,970.00
TF TRANSFER FEE 350.00

10,096.45

COLLECTIONS FOR OTHERS

0.00
COLLECTIONS FOR VICTIMS

0.00
COLLECTIONS FOR COURT
GRAND TOTAL COLLECTIONS 10, 096.45

Page 1 of 1 02/01/2025 09:31AM
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Happy February Friends!!

We had a great time last month celebrating the new year with
our library family! We were able to celebrate our local law
enforcement for all the do for us. We had sticker day and made our
own sticker books with our friends. And we ended the month with a

fan favorite, our pajama party, celebrating National Puzzle Day with
pancakes!

On to February, which happens to be National Library Lovers
Month. We wasted no time kicking off the month with National
Take Your Child to the Library Day today. Some of our local high
school students came by to read to the kids and play book bingo.
Also, all kids who stopped by walked away with a goody bag. Later
this month will be celebrating World Read Aloud Day, Valentines Day,
and even National Pokemon Day.

We encourage you to bring your Rids to our library and start

their love of reading early! Don't forget to follow us on Facebook at
Lamb Co Library.

Have a great month everybody!

From Your Friendly Librarians at Lamb County Library
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January 2025

Program/Event Preparation

o Various Dates: SUMMIT Prep, weekly
lessons for LHS
o 1/27-31: Sewing Workshop Prep

Outreach/Networking/Contests

1/2: Fashion & Interior Design Ambassador
Virtual Meeting

1/3-4: County Stock Show Concession
Stand

1/11: Area Stock Show Silent Auction

1/25: GEAR Robotics Kickoff

1/27: LifeSmarts Zoom w/ Cheryl Varnadoe

Planned Educational Activities

1/13: Littlefield 4-H Officer Planning
Meeting (9Y, 4A)

1/15: Youth SUMMIT (428Y,104A)

1/17: Cooking Well with Diabetes Week 4
(31Y, 1A)

1/21: Cooking Well with Diabetes Week 5
(31Y, 1A)

1/23: Springlake-Earth 4-H Meeting (10Y,
3A)

1/24: Watch UR BAC - LHS (80Y, 5A)
1/25-26: Sewing Project with 4-H Member

1/26: Robotics Meeting; LifeSmarts
Practice (4Y, 2A)

1/29: LHS - Interpersonal Studies Lesson
(32Y, 1A)

Professional Development

1/22: Office Conference

1/28: DEA Interview @ District Office
1/30: Strong Teens for Healthy Schools
Virtual Meeting

Upcoming Plans

2/1: 4-H Sewing Workshop

2/2: Littlefield 4-H Meeting

2/4-6: Food Handlers — Plainview

2/5: Interpersonal Studies — LHS

2/9: CDM, LifeSmarts Practices

2/10: Commissioners Court, Prep Bread in
a Bag, Innovative Ideas

2/11: Interpersonal Studies @ LHS; Mock
Interviews at Lubbock HS

2/12: SUMMIT Evaluation Meeting

2/13: CDM Contest @ San Angelo Stock
Show

2/15: CDM Contest @ San Antonio Stock
Show

2/17: Holiday

2/18: Bread in a Bag @ Littlefield Primary
2/19: Interpersonal Studies @ LHS

2/20: Photography virtual PD; SE 4-H
Meeting

2/22: Lamb County Photography
Workshop

2/24: Commissioners Court,

2/25: TEAFCS District Meeting

2/26: Interpersonal Studies @ LHS
2/28-3/1: Refashion Retreat @ Texas 4-H
Center in Brownwood

Monthly Contacts

Phone

Conversations

Office Visits

Site Visits

Group i

Total Direct Contacts

Media Posts 9

Newsletters In Progress

See Attached for Detailed Mileage & Travel Report

Total January Miles: 1,257 (Suburban), 1,486 (Tahoe)

1T

End of Month Vehicle Mileage: 1,557 TEXAS A&M

GRILIFE




SUMMIT
Students Uniting to Make Meaningful Influences Together

Lamb County was the Coordinator for SUMMIT
2025. With over S00 participants attending,
they learned about ways to prevent drug and
alcohol use and violence in their communities.
Keynote speaker John Wayne Walding shared
his story of overcoming addiction after losing

his leg while serving as a Green Beret for the
|_COVERAGE YOU CAN COUMTY ON | | laire i i S
§ " SUMMIT CONFERENCE EMPOWERS STUDENTS : US Army. Claire Lostroh was interviewed by

CONFRONTING DRUG, ALCOMOL AND VIOLENCE ISSUES KCBD for the eveni ng news.

TEXAS A&GM
Kathy Lostroh « CEA-FCH * Lamb County * kathy.lostroh@ag.tamu.ex

GRILIFE



Watch UR BAC - Littlefield High School

T ewe e

amb County » kathy lostroh@ag.tamu.ed”

While learning about field
sobriety tests in their
criminal justice class, LHS
students saw the effects of
alcohol and marijuana when
Watch UR BAC provided
goggles and activities for the
students.
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